
Итоги Герценовской внутривузовской олимпиады 

29 марта 2025 года 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

№ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

1.  Строганова Мария Владимировна 94 Победитель 

2.  Столбова Юлия Алексеевна 91 Победитель 

3.  Иванова Анна Александровна 75 Победитель 

4.  Алексеева Александра Александровна 20 Участник 

5.  Андреева Ольга Александровна 45 Участник 

6.  Балашова Алиса Егоровна 70 Участник 

7.  Бекпенова Зарина Бериковна 9 Участник 

8.  Берзон Анастасия Алоександровна 15 Участник 

9.  Борисова Арина Витальевна 36 Участник 

10.  Вдовина Дарья Алексеевна 47 Участник 

11.  Вершинина Юлия Александровна 62 Участник 

12.  Гливенко Ксения Сергеевна 27 Участник 

13.  Гонева Анастасия Александровна 4 Участник 

14.  Дегтерева Александра Сергеевна 23 Участник 

15.  Дурова Софья Александровна 50 Участник 

16.  Ершова Анна Николаевна 31 Участник 

17.  Жадченко Кристина Дмитриевна 24 Участник 

18.  Ивченко Екатерина Андреевна 61 Участник 

19.  Кротова Ксения Евгеньевна 68 Участник 

20.  Куликова Ирина Константиновна 39 Участник 

21.  Кутилова Анна Сергеевна 25 Участник 

22.  Михайлова Дарья Романовна 25 Участник 

23.  Могушкова Софиат Магомедовна 64 Участник 



24.  Нестерова Дарина Андреевна 41 Участник 

25.  Никулина Ксения Дмитриевна 11 Участник 

26.  Павленко Кристина Святославовна 22 Участник 

27.  Полякова Ксения Михайловна 15 Участник 

28.  Полякова Марина Алексеевна 10 Участник 

29.  Савельева Софья Максимовна 43 Участник 

30.  Сероштанова Анастасия Алексеевна 43 Участник 

31.  Сидоренкова Анастасия Алексеевна 28 Участник 

32.  Соколова Анна Владимировна 24 Участник 

33.  Старчеусов Глеб Дмитриевич 39 Участник 

34.  Суслина Анна Петровна 12 Участник 

35.  Тонкая Дарья Сергеевна 9 Участник 

36.  Тонофа Полина Сергеевна 31 Участник 

37.  Точилова Полина Сергеевна 32 Участник 

38.  Харина Милана Данииловна 21 Участник 

39.  Цветкова Полина Сергеевна 44 Участник 

40.  Чернова Дарья Вадимовна 8 Участник 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Грачев Ростислав Владимирович 75 Победитель 

Старчеусов Глеб Дмитриевич 37 Участник 

Асланян Мариам Геворговна 30 Участник 

Свидерский Марк Олегович 60 Участник 

Нукатова Полина Николаевна 48 Участник 

Костромина Ксения Дмитриевна 23 Участник 

Михалёва Дарья Денисовна 45 Участник 

Бирюкова Милена Павловна 42 Участник 



 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Количество 

баллов 

(макс. 21) 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Думиник Никита Михайлович 18 Победитель 

Калинин Егор Алексеевич 16 Победитель 

Митина Надежда Юрьевна 16 Победитель 

Магомедова Диана Артуровна 8 Участник 

Мишакова Софья Олеговна 7 Участник 

 

ИСТОРИЯ  

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Семенский Денис Станиславович 91 Победитель 

Вепрейчук Артем Викторович 80 Победитель 

Беспоясов Владимир Дмитриевич 77 Победитель 

Геворкова Анна Григорьевна 76 Победитель 

Пономарев Евгений Александрович 75 Победитель 

Ковалев Павел Игоревич 64 Участник 

Прохоров Александр Дмитриевич 61 Участник 

Морозов Богдан Алексеевич 54 Участник 

Ольхин Егор Алексеевич 52 Участник 

Королёв Сергей Вячеславович 51 Участник 

Ольхин Тимофей Алексеевич 42 Участник 

Шевченко Валерия Витальевна 41 Участник 

Крылов Артём Михайлович 38 Участник 

Юркенецас Артем Романович 36 Участник 

Новосельцева Надежда Витальевна 33 Участник 



Горшкова Антонина Андреевна 32 Участник 

Исакова Анастасия Сергеевна 29 Участник 

Султанова Динара Ахмедовна 27 Участник 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Количество 

баллов 

(макс.18) 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Синькевич  Елизавета Юрьевна 14/18 Победитель 

Сидоренкова  Анастасия Алексеевна 8/18 Участник 

Уникель  Алина Игоревна 11/18 Участник 

Михайлова  Дарья Романовна 4/18 Участник 

Журавлева  Ксения  Романовна 3/18 Участник 

Виноградов  Константин Олегович 8/18 Участник 

Горелова  Анна Ивановна 6/18 Участник 

Фоминцева  Мария Дмитриевна 4/18 Участник 

 

ОСНОВЫ БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ 

№ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

1 Майкова Анастасия Александровна 77 Победитель 

2 Лоран Софи Алексеевна 64 Участник 

3 Логунова Ксения Алексеевна 62 Участник 

4 Спиридонов Михаил Романович 52 Участник 

5 Жежель Егор Алексеевич 43 Участник 

6 Дядев Максим Вячеславович 43 Участник 

7 Михалева Дарья Денисовна 40 Участник 

8 Светлов Мирослав Юрьевич 37 Участник 

9 Колотушкина Варвара Викторовна 29    Участник 

10 Костромин Артемий Андреевич 11 Участник 

 



ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

№ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

1.  Синицын Вячеслав Дмитриевич 86 Победитель 

2.  Беспоясов Владимир Дмитриевич 82 Победитель 

3.  Воробьев Владислав Артемович 75 Победитель 

4.  Федорова Софья Игоревна 75 Победитель 

5.  Митракова Алиса Сергеевна 65 Участник 

6.  Вересов Тимофей Эдуардович 65 Участник 

7.  Махина Олеся Вячеславовна 58 Участник 

8.  Короткова Екатерина Витальевна 57 Участник 

9.  Синькевич Елизавета Юрьевна 54 Участник 

10.  Карпова Полина Олеговна 54 Участник 

11.  Смирнова Дарья Александровна 45 Участник 

12.  Шевченко Валерия Витальевна 45 Участник 

13.  Передерий Глеб Александрович 43 Участник 

14.  Симонова Елена Сергеевна 43 Участник 

15.  Кобылянская Мария Александровна 43 Участник 

16.  Чернова Дарья Вадимовна 42 Участник 

17.  Лебидка Светлана Викторовна 37 Участник 

18.  Косенко Аделина Сергеевна 37 Участник 

19.  Юдович Глеб Евгеньевич 36 Участник 

20.  Якушев Григорий Максимович 36 Участник 

21.  Кудряшова Галина Витальевна 35 Участник 

22.  Султанова Динара Ахмедовна 34 Участник 

23.  Семенюк Алена Михайловна 32 Участник 

24.  Горшкова Антонина Андреевна 32 Участник 



25.  Дмитриева Антонина Васильевна 32 Участник 

26.  Гик Сеня Романович 32 Участник 

27.  Туголуков Николай Алексеевич 31 Участник 

28.  Плотникова Мария Эдуардовна 29 Участник 

29.  Мотова Юлия Витальевна 28 Участник 

30.  Исакова Анастасия Сергеевна 25 Участник 

31.  Евтушенко Вячеслав Эдуардович 25 Участник 

32.  Терентьева Снежана Витальевна 25 Участник 

33.  Орлова Вероника Юрьевна 22 Участник 

34.  Кирсанова Елена Геннадьевна 22 Участник 

35.  Сафонова Вероника Сергеевна 22 Участник 

36.  Ойксимус Алина Владимировна 22 Участник 

37.  Каменева Ксения Алексеевна 17 Участник 

38.  Нагорная Виктория Сергеевна 15 Участник 

39.  Переплетова Анастасия Викторовна 12 Участник 

40.  Чернявская Алёна Алексеевна 0 Участник 

 

ПСИХОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Иванова  Елена Игоревна 100 Победитель 

Бекпенова Зарина Бериковна 98 Победитель 

Сабурова Анна Игоревна 74 Участник 

Семенюк  Алена Михайловна 70 Участник 

Уникель Алина  Игоревна 70 Участник 

Пустовалова Дария Владимировна 68 Участник 

Безаева Дарья  Михайловна 66 Участник 

Антонова Анита Вячеславовна 64 Участник 



Вершинина Юлия  Александровна 64 Участник 

Жадченко Кристина  Дмитриевна 58 Участник 

Савенок Екатерина Игоревна 56 Участник 

Харина  Милана Данииловна 56 Участник 

Мищенко Дарья  Эдуардовна 56 Участник 

Фролова Алиса Денисовна 56 Участник 

Захарова Надежда Денисовна 56 Участник 

Окунькова  Елизавета  56 Участник 

Козлова  София Валентиновна 52 Участник 

Цветкова Полина  Сергеевна 52 Участник 

Думиник Никита Михайлович 50 Участник 

Борискова Арина Витальевна 48 Участник 

Арсентьева Мария  Антоновна 48 Участник 

Митракова Алиса  Сергеевна 48 Участник 

Алексеева Александра Александровна 44 Участник 

Гонева  Анастасия Александровна 44 Участник 

Пахомов  Илья Павлович 28 Участник 

 

ФИЗИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Алиев Тимур Ниязиевич 73 Участник 

 

ХИМИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Орган Анна Романовна 94 Победитель 

Павленко Кристина Святославовна 75 Победитель 

Суслина Анна Петровна 25,5 Участник 

 

 



ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Соколова Анна Владимировна 75 Победитель 

Столбова Юлия Алексеевна 77 Победитель 

Куликова Ирина Константиновна 23 Участник 

Логунова Ксения Алексеевна 31 Участник 

Свидерский Марк Олегович 29 Участник 

 

 

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Гагарин Тихон Артемович 50 Участник 

Дурова Софья Александровна 56 Участник 

Симонова Елена Сергеевна 57 Участник 

 


